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DATES OF MEETINGS 2021 

 

 Monday4 January 

 Monday 1 February  

 Monday 1 March 

 Tuesday 6 April 

MP Mark Garnier Tuesday 4 May – Annual Parish Meeting 

 Monday 10 May – Annual Meeting  

 Monday 7 June  

 Monday 5 July  

 Monday 2 August 

 Monday 6 September 

 Monday 4 October 

 Monday 1 November 

 Monday 6 December 

Contact Information for the Clerk 

Mrs Y L Scriven  Telephone:  01562 777976 

7 Hemming Way   

Chaddesley Corbett 

DY10 4SF       clerk@chaddesleyparishcouncil.org.uk 
                           www.chaddesleyparishcouncil.org.uk 

http://www.chaddesleyparishcouncil.org.uk/

